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Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:

Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Series:

Structure:

Inch:

Ply Rating:

Load index:

Speed index:

TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Factory code:
Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):
Weight (kg):

205/65R16C
107/105T

Van Master ACT1
CST

LT/ Van

205

65

R

16

8PR

107/105

T

TL

922
6933882555440
TL00026800

5.5-(6.0)-6.5
4.8

205

675

314
2045.25

9.8

13.010

Label values

Rolling resistance:
Wet / grip:

Sound:

Label code:

C 0]
& 0.
B (73 dB) hY
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